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21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 8th-girls

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

2A Teams                         Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:13 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Mid-Prairie Ms Cc        24    1    2    5   16   31         12:39    2:31 
  2 Osage                    39    3    9   10   17   21         13:23    1:45 
  3 George-Little Rock       45    8   11   12   14   28   32    13:45    0:43 
  4 Davis County             51    4    7   18   22   23   26    13:36    1:51 
  5 Williamsburg             66    6   15   20   25   30         14:03    2:08 
  6 Nfv Ms                   83   13   19   24   27   29         14:37    1:24 

Incomplete Teams: Albia, Anamosa, Collins Maxwell Baxte, Eagle Grove Ms, North Polk 
Oelwein, Okoboji, Red Oak, Sprgville-Cntrl City 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Mid-Prairie Ms Cc 
    1  Marie Hostetler, 8             11:37   
    2  Kyleigh Graham, 8              12:08   
    5  Abbagail Evans, 8              12:44   
   16  Jordan Hammen, 8               14:07   
   31  Ainsley Shaw, 8                18:49   
Total Time = 50:36     Total Places = 24 

2. Osage 
    3  Mia Knudtson, 8                12:23   
    9  Makayla Mostek, 8              13:19   
   10  Sidney Brandau, 8              13:40   
   17  Ashlyn Brock, 8                14:08   
   21  Clare Huisman, 8               14:18   
Total Time = 53:30     Total Places = 39 

3. George-Little Rock 
    8  Lauren Jurrens, 8              13:19   
   11  Grace Heimensen, 8             13:41   
   12  Sami Ebel, 8                   13:57   
   14  Taylor Gross, 8                14:01   
   28  Lauren Langholdt, 8            15:29   
   32  Emma Stratman, 8               19:12   
Total Time = 54:58     Total Places = 45 
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4. Davis County 
    4  Tatum Turner, 8                12:34   
    7  Sophie Spargur, 8              13:09   
   18  Stacy Wetterich, 8             14:15   
   22  Jessica Early, 8               14:24   
   23  Bryce Dixon, 8                 14:34   
   26  Angelia McCoy, 8               15:18   
Total Time = 54:22     Total Places = 51 

5. Williamsburg 
    6  Aubray Walters, 8              12:52   
   15  Abby Whitehill, 8              14:03   
   20  Brooke Coffman, 8              14:16   
   25  Kierstan Fritz, 8              15:00   
   30  Isabel Coffman, 8              18:26   
Total Time = 56:11     Total Places = 66 

6. Nfv Ms 
   13  Gina Gibson, 8                 13:59   
   19  Pauline Clark, 8               14:16   
   24  Ashley Pleggenkuhle, 8         14:49   
   27  Samantha Wenthold, 8           15:23   
   29  Cassi Moss, 8                  16:44   
Total Time = 58:27     Total Places = 83 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Marie Hostetler, 8             11:37    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
    2     2  Kyleigh Graham, 8              12:08    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
    3        Emily Staal, 8                 12:13    Sprgville-Cntrl City  
    4     3  Mia Knudtson, 8                12:23    Osage                 
    5     4  Tatum Turner, 8                12:34    Davis County          
    6        Dakota Bierer, 8               12:37    Anamosa               
    7        Sophie Schafffer, 8            12:39    North Polk            
    8        Magan Christopherson, 8        12:43    Okoboji               
    9        Kallyn Stumbo, 8               12:43    Okoboji               
   10     5  Abbagail Evans, 8              12:44    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   11     6  Aubray Walters, 8              12:52    Williamsburg          
   12        Megan Schafer, 8               13:01    Eagle Grove Ms        
   13     7  Sophie Spargur, 8              13:09    Davis County          
   14     8  Lauren Jurrens, 8              13:19    George-Little Rock    
   15     9  Makayla Mostek, 8              13:19    Osage                 
   16    10  Sidney Brandau, 8              13:40    Osage                 
   17    11  Grace Heimensen, 8             13:41    George-Little Rock    
   18        Alysen Duffy, 8                13:55    Oelwein               
   19    12  Sami Ebel, 8                   13:57    George-Little Rock    
   20    13  Gina Gibson, 8                 13:59    Nfv Ms                
   21    14  Taylor Gross, 8                14:01    George-Little Rock    
   22    15  Abby Whitehill, 8              14:03    Williamsburg          
   23    16  Jordan Hammen, 8               14:07    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   24    17  Ashlyn Brock, 8                14:08    Osage                 
   25        Olivia Pasquariello, 8         14:15    Collins Maxwell Baxte  
   26    18  Stacy Wetterich, 8             14:15    Davis County          
   27    19  Pauline Clark, 8               14:16    Nfv Ms                
   28    20  Brooke Coffman, 8              14:16    Williamsburg          
   29    21  Clare Huisman, 8               14:18    Osage                 
   30        Cheryl Rowe, 8                 14:19    Albia                 
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   31        Lyndsay Gienapp, 8             14:21    Anamosa               
   32    22  Jessica Early, 8               14:24    Davis County          
   33    23  Bryce Dixon, 8                 14:34    Davis County          
   34    24  Ashley Pleggenkuhle, 8         14:49    Nfv Ms                
   35        Haley Plambeck, 8              14:51    Red Oak               
   36    25  Kierstan Fritz, 8              15:00    Williamsburg          
   37    26  Angelia McCoy, 8               15:18    Davis County          
   38        Alysa Shirkey, 8               15:18    Davis County          
   39        Morgan Klaus, 8                15:20    Davis County          
   40    27  Samantha Wenthold, 8           15:23    Nfv Ms                
   41    28  Lauren Langholdt, 8            15:29    George-Little Rock    
   42        Nadine Torbett, 8              15:53    Red Oak               
   43    29  Cassi Moss, 8                  16:44    Nfv Ms                
   44        Carly Williams, 8              16:51    Sprgville-Cntrl City  
   45    30  Isabel Coffman, 8              18:26    Williamsburg          
   46    31  Ainsley Shaw, 8                18:49    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   47    32  Emma Stratman, 8               19:12    George-Little Rock    
   48        Aubrey Bachman, 8              19:38    Davis County          

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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